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Raglan - Brynmawr via Abergavenny  Service A3 (NTAA003) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Days: SD SH     
Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Raglan, Beaufort Square 0744 0751 1043 -- 1426 1600 
Great Oak, Telephone Box 0752 0759 1051 -- 1434 1608 
The Pitt, Llanarth Estate Offices 0757 0804 1056 -- 1439 1613 
The Bryn, Pentwyn 0804 0811 1103 -- 1446 1620 
Abergavenny, Bus Station (Arr)  0812 0819 1111 -- 1454 1628 
Abergavenny, Bus Station (Dep)  0812 0819 -- 1201 -- 1630 
King Henry VII School 0820 | -- | -- | 
Llanfoist, Waitrose 0828 0828 -- 1210 -- 1639 
Govilon, Derwen Deg Close 0835 0835 -- 1217 -- 1646 
The Beaufort 0841 0841 -- 1223 -- 1652 
Gilwern, Orchard Close 0844 0844 -- 1226 -- 1655 
Gilwern, Cae Meldon 0847 0847 -- 1232 -- 1701 
Clydach South, Dan-y-coed (middle) 0901 0901 -- 1243 -- 1712 
Clydach South, Turning Circle 0904 0904 -- 1246 -- 1715 
Blackrock, Old Post Office 0910 0910 -- 1252 -- 1721 
Brynmawr, Bus Station 0915 0915 -- 1257 -- 1726 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays Only 

 
 

Brynmawr - Raglan via Abergavenny  Service A3 (NTAA003) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Days:   SD SH  
Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Brynmawr, Bus Station 0920 1302 -- -- 1731 
Blackrock, Old Post Office 0926 1308 -- -- 1737 
Clydach South, Dan-y-coed (middle) 0932 1314 -- -- 1743 
Clydach South, Turning Circle 0935 1317 -- -- 1746 
Gilwern, Orchard Close 0939 1321 -- -- 1750 
Gilwern, Cae Meldon 0944 1326 -- -- 1755 
The Beaufort 0948 1330 -- -- 1759 
Govilon, Derwen Deg Close 0954 1336 -- -- 1805 
Llanfoist, Waitrose 1002 1344 -- -- 1813 
King Henry VII School | | 1520 -- | 
Abergavenny, Bus Station (Arr)  1010 1352 1529 -- 1821 
Abergavenny, Bus Station (Dep)  1014 1356 1530 1530 1824 
The Bryn, Pentwyn 1021 1403 1537 1537 1831 
The Pitt, Llanarth Estate Offices 1027 1409 1543 1543 1837 
Great Oak, Telephone Box 1031 1413 1547 1547 1841 
Raglan, Beaufort Square 1041 1423 1557 1557 1851 
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Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays Only 

 
 

Raglan - Brynmawr via Abergavenny  Service A3 (NTAA003) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Raglan, Beaufort Square 0751 1043 -- 1426 1600 
Great Oak, Telephone Box 0759 1051 -- 1434 1608 
The Pitt, Llanarth Estate Offices 0804 1056 -- 1439 1613 
The Bryn, Pentwyn 0811 1103 -- 1446 1620 
Abergavenny, Bus Station (Arr)  0819 1111 -- 1454 1628 
Abergavenny, Bus Station (Dep)  0819 -- 1201 -- 1630 
Llanfoist, Waitrose 0828 -- 1210 -- 1639 
Govilon, Derwen Deg Close 0835 -- 1217 -- 1646 
The Beaufort 0841 -- 1223 -- 1652 
Gilwern, Orchard Close 0844 -- 1226 -- 1655 
Gilwern, Cae Meldon 0850 -- 1232 -- 1701 
Clydach South, Dan-y-coed (middle) 0901 -- 1243 -- 1712 
Clydach South, Turning Circle 0904 -- 1246 -- 1715 
Blackrock, Old Post Office 0910 -- 1252 -- 1721 
Brynmawr, Bus Station 0915 -- 1257 -- 1726 

 
 
 

Brynmawr - Raglan via Abergavenny  Service A3 (NTAA003) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Brynmawr, Bus Station 0920 1302 -- 1731 
Blackrock, Old Post Office 0926 1308 -- 1737 
Clydach South, Dan-y-coed (middle) 0932 1314 -- 1743 
Clydach South, Turning Circle 0935 1317 -- 1746 
Gilwern, Orchard Close 0939 1321 -- 1750 
Gilwern, Cae Meldon 0944 1326 -- 1755 
The Beaufort 0948 1330 -- 1759 
Govilon, Derwen Deg Close 0954 1336 -- 1805 
Llanfoist, Waitrose 1002 1344 -- 1813 
Abergavenny, Bus Station (Arr)  1010 1352 -- 1821 
Abergavenny, Bus Station (Dep)  1014 1356 1530 1824 
The Bryn, Pentwyn 1021 1403 1537 1831 
The Pitt, Llanarth Estate Offices 1027 1409 1543 1837 
Great Oak, Telephone Box 1031 1413 1547 1841 
Raglan, Beaufort Square 1041 1423 1557 1851 

 
 


